www.edwardssignaling.com4-10 T M
A
U
D
IB
LE
 S
IG

dr_as_156_01.eps
A
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage Current Gong Size dB at 1m/10ft.
AC
156G-3G5 24V AC 0.30 A 3"	(76mm) 82/72
156G-4G5 24V AC 0.30 A 4"	(102mm) 86/76
156G-6G5 24V AC 0.30 A 6"	(152mm) 90/80
DC
156G-3AX 12-18V DC 0.20 A 3"	(76mm) 82/72
156G-6AW 20-24V DC 0.15 A 6"	(152mm) 90/80
156G-3G1 24V DC 0.15 A 3"	(76mm) 82/72
156G-4G1 24V DC 0.15 A 4"	(102mm) 86/76
156G-6G1 24V DC 0.15 A 6"	(152mm) 90/80
156G-3J1 32V DC 0.11 A 3"	(76mm) 82/72
AC/DC
156G-3AM 6-8V DC  8-10V AC 0.80 A 3"	(76mm) 82/72
156G-4AM 6-8V DC  8-10V AC 0.80 A 4"	(102mm) 86/76
156G-6AM 6-8V DC  8-10V AC 0.80 A 6"	(152mm) 90/80
Weights and Dimensions
Cat. No.
Approx. Net
Weight (lb.)